
Kellie's Song List

by Title

1 A Song For You Parsons, Gram

2 Across the Universe Beatles

3 After the Goldrush Young, Neil

4 Ain't No Sunshine Withers, Bill

5 All You Need is Love Beatles

6 Angel  McLachlan, Sarah

7 Angel from Montgomery Prine, John / Raitt, Bonnie

8 At Last James, Etta

9 Baby Can I Hold You Chapman, Tracy

10 Baby I Love Your Way Frampton, Peter

11 Be Strong Parr, Kellie

12 Best I Can Parr, Kellie

13 Better Man Pearl Jam

14 Big Yellow Taxi Mitchell, Joni

15 Black Horse & a Cherry Tree Tunstall, KT

16 Blue Bayou Ronstadt, Linda

17 Blue Eyes Crying in the Rain Nelson, Willie

18 Boulder to Birmingham Harris, Emmylou

19 Bring it on Home to Me Cooke, Sam

20 Call Me Blondie

21 Can't Find My Way Home Blind Faith

22 Can't Help Falling In Love With You Elvis Presley

23 Can't Let Go Williams, Lucinda

24 Country Roads Denver, John

25 Crazy on You Heart

26 Crystal Ball Styx

27 Daddy was a Preacher Southern Culture on the Skids

28 Desperado Eagles

29 Dimming of the Day Thompson, Richard / Raitt, Bonnie

30 Do Right Woman Franklin, Aretha

31 Don't Dream It's Over Crowded House

32 Don't Move Walker, Butch

33 Don't Think Twice, It's Allright Dylan, Bob



34 Dreams Fleetwood Mac

35 Early Night Parr, Kellie

36 Everlong Foo Fighters

37 Every Little Thing Police

38 Everybody Knows Cohen, Leonard

39 Express Yourself Madonna

40 Fade Into You Mazzy Star

41 Falling Slowly Hansard, Glen

42 Feels Like Home Ronstadt, Linda

43 Ghost of Tom Joad Springsteen, Bruce

44 Gimme One Reason Chapman, Tracy

45 Go Your Own Way Fleetwood Mac

46 Going to California Led Zeppelin

47 Groupie (Superstar -The Carpenters) Delaney & Bonnie

48 Help Me Make It Through the Night Kristofferson, Kris / Nelson, Willie

49 Here Comes the Rain Again Eurythmics

50 House of the Rising Sun Traditional

51 I Can't Help it if I'm Still in Love With You Williams, Hank

52 I Can't Make You Love Me Raitt, Bonnie

53 I Don't Care (just as long as you love me) Owens, Buck

54 I Just Wanna Make Love to You James, Etta

55 I Know Your Song By Heart (Anam Cara) Parr, Kellie

56 I Shall be Released Dylan, Bob

57 I Still Miss Someone Cash, Johnny

58 I'm Alive (Life Sounds Like) Franti, Michael

59 I'm on Fire Springsteen, Bruce

60 Imaginary Friend Parr, Kellie

61 Into the Mystic Morrison, Van

62 Is This Love Marley, Bob

63 Jolene Parton, Dolly

64 Just Because You Wear Big Shoes Jody Grind

65 Just Breathe Pearl Jam

66 Just Like Heaven Cure

67 Killing Me Softly Flack, Roberta

68 King of the Road Miller, Roger

69 Landslide Fleetwood Mac

70 Lay Around & Love on You White, Lari (Ray Charles)



71 LCP & Mercury Parr, Kellie

72 Leave Heaven Alone Cervanka, Exene

73 Leaving Louisiana in the Broad Daylight Harris, Emmylou/ Crowell, Rodney

74 Let the Mystery Be Dement, Iris

75 Lights Journey

76 Like A Stone Audioslave

77 Little White Church Little Big Town

78 Long Time Gone Dixie Chicks/ Scott, Darrell

79 Looking in the Eyes of Love Krauss, Alison

80 Lotta Love Larson, Nicolette / Young, Neil

81 Love Alone Jody Grind

82 Love Me Like a Man Raitt, Bonnie / Smithers, Chris

83 Love the One You're With Crosby, Stills ,Nash & Young

84 Lovin', Touchin', Squeezin' Journey

85 Luxury Liner Parsons, Gram/ Harris, Emmylou

86 Make You Feel My Love Dylan, Bob (Adele)

87 Maybe I'm Amazed McCartney, Paul

88 Me & Bobby McGee Joplin, Janis / Kristofferson, Kris

89 Melt With You Modern English

90 Middle of the Road Pretenders

91 Midnight Moonlight Rowan, Peter

92 My Bleeding Heart Parr, Kellie

93 No Time to Pine Parr, Kellie

94 Nothing Compares 2U O'Connor, Sinead/ Prince

95 Nothing Else Matters Metallica

96 Number Parr, Kellie

97 One U2

98 Only Love Can Break Your Heart Young, Neil

99 Ooh La La Faces

100 Passionate Kisses Carpenter, Mary Chapin/Williams, Lucinda

101 Possession McLachlan, Sarah

102 Ramble On Led Zeppelin

103 Red Dirt Girl Harris, Emmylou

104 Ring of Fire Cash, Johnny

105 River Mitchell, Joni

106 Run Parr, Kellie

107 Simple Man Lynyrd Skynyrd



108 Somebody to Love Jefferson Airplane

109 Something for the Pain Parr, Kellie

110 Sometimes You Just Can't Win Ronstadt, Linda

111 Soulshine Allman Bros / Haynes, Warren

112 Stand By Me King, Ben E. (John Lennon version)

113 Stand By You Pretenders

114 Strong Enough Crow, Sheryl

115 Summertime Gershwin, George

116 Sunny Came Home Colvin, Shawn

117 Take Me For Longing Krauss, Alison

118 Take Me to the River Talking Heads

119 Tall Trees in Georgia Sainte-Marie, Buffy

120 Tell It Like It Is Heart/ Neville, Aaron

121 Tennessee Whiskey Stapleton, Chris

122 Thank You Dido

123 The Metro Berlin

124 The Way I Am Michaelson, Ingrid

125 These Boots are Made for Walkin' Sinatra, Nancy

126 Time After Time Lauper, Cyndi

127 Tracks of my Tears Robinson, Smokey

128 Train In Vain Clash

129 Turn Me On Jones, Nora

130 Two More Bottles of Wine Harris, Emmylou/ McClinton, Delbert

131 Vampire Song (Bloodletting) Concrete Blonde

132 Waiting In Vain Marley, Bob

133 Walkin' After Midnight Cline, Patsy

134 Watching the Wheels Lennon, John

135 We Belong Benatar, Pat

136 What Goes On Velvet Underground

137 Wheel in the Sky Journey

138 When I Grow Up Shocked, Michelle

139 Where I Go Merchant, Natalie

140 White Rabbit Jefferson Airplane

141 Who's Gonna Ride Your Wild Horses U2

142 Wild Horses Rolling Stones

143 Wish Parr, Kellie

144 Woodstock Mitchell, Joni



145 Your Cheatin' Heart Williams, Hank

146 Your Love Outfield

147 Your Song John, Elton

148 You're No Good Ronstadt, Linda

149 Ziggy Stardust Bowie, David



Kellie's Song List

by Artist

1 Allman Bros / Haynes, Warren Soulshine

2 Audioslave Like A Stone

3 Beatles Across the Universe

4 Beatles All You Need is Love

5 Benatar, Pat We Belong

6 Berlin The Metro

7 Blind Faith Can't Find My Way Home

8 Blondie Call Me

9 Bowie, David Ziggy Stardust

10 Carpenter, Mary Chapin/Williams, Lucinda Passionate Kisses

11 Cash, Johnny I Still Miss Someone

12 Cash, Johnny Ring of Fire

13 Cervanka, Exene Leave Heaven Alone

14 Chapman, Tracy Baby Can I Hold You

15 Chapman, Tracy Gimme One Reason

16 Clash Train In Vain

17 Cline, Patsy Walkin' After Midnight

18 Cohen, Leonard Everybody Knows

19 Colvin, Shawn Sunny Came Home

20 Concrete Blonde Vampire Song (Bloodletting)

21 Cooke, Sam Bring it on Home to Me

22 Crosby, Stills ,Nash & Young Love the One You're With

23 Crow, Sheryl Strong Enough

24 Crowded House Don't Dream It's Over

25 Cure Just Like Heaven

26 Delaney & Bonnie Groupie (Superstar -The Carpenters)

27 Dement, Iris Let the Mystery Be

28 Denver, John Country Roads

29 Dido Thank You

30 Dixie Chicks/ Scott, Darrell Long Time Gone

31 Dylan, Bob Don't Think Twice, It's Allright

32 Dylan, Bob I Shall be Released

33 Dylan, Bob (Adele) Make You Feel My Love



34 Eagles Desperado

35 Elvis Presley Can't Help Falling In Love With You

36 Eurythmics Here Comes the Rain Again

37 Faces Ooh La La

38 Flack, Roberta Killing Me Softly

39 Fleetwood Mac Dreams

40 Fleetwood Mac Go Your Own Way

41 Fleetwood Mac Landslide

42 Foo Fighters Everlong

43 Frampton, Peter Baby I Love Your Way

44 Franklin, Aretha Do Right Woman

45 Franti, Michael I'm Alive (Life Sounds Like)

46 Gershwin, George Summertime

47 Hansard, Glen Falling Slowly

48 Harris, Emmylou Boulder to Birmingham

49 Harris, Emmylou Red Dirt Girl

50 Harris, Emmylou/ Crowell, Rodney Leaving Louisiana in the Broad Daylight

51 Harris, Emmylou/ McClinton, Delbert Two More Bottles of Wine

52 Heart Crazy on You

53 Heart/ Neville, Aaron Tell It Like It Is

54 James, Etta At Last

55 James, Etta I Just Wanna Make Love to You

56 Jefferson Airplane Somebody to Love

57 Jefferson Airplane White Rabbit

58 Jody Grind Just Because You Wear Big Shoes

59 Jody Grind Love Alone

60 John, Elton Your Song

61 Jones, Nora Turn Me On

62 Joplin, Janis / Kristofferson, Kris Me & Bobby McGee

63 Journey Lights

64 Journey Lovin', Touchin', Squeezin'

65 Journey Wheel in the Sky

66 King, Ben E. (John Lennon version) Stand By Me

67 Krauss, Alison Looking in the Eyes of Love

68 Krauss, Alison Take Me For Longing

69 Kristofferson, Kris / Nelson, Willie Help Me Make It Through the Night

70 Larson, Nicolette / Young, Neil Lotta Love



71 Lauper, Cyndi Time After Time

72 Led Zeppelin Going to California

73 Led Zeppelin Ramble On

74 Lennon, John Watching the Wheels

75 Little Big Town Little White Church

76 Lynyrd Skynyrd Simple Man

77 Madonna Express Yourself

78 Marley, Bob Is This Love

79 Marley, Bob Waiting In Vain

80 Mazzy Star Fade Into You

81 McCartney, Paul Maybe I'm Amazed

82 McLachlan, Sarah Angel  

83 McLachlan, Sarah Possession

84 Merchant, Natalie Where I Go

85 Metallica Nothing Else Matters

86 Michaelson, Ingrid The Way I Am

87 Miller, Roger King of the Road

88 Mitchell, Joni Big Yellow Taxi

89 Mitchell, Joni River

90 Mitchell, Joni Woodstock

91 Modern English Melt With You

92 Morrison, Van Into the Mystic

93 Nelson, Willie Blue Eyes Crying in the Rain

94 O'Connor, Sinead/ Prince Nothing Compares 2U

95 Outfield Your Love

96 Owens, Buck I Don't Care (just as long as you love me)

97 Parr, Kellie Be Strong

98 Parr, Kellie Best I Can

99 Parr, Kellie Early Night

100 Parr, Kellie I Know Your Song By Heart (Anam Cara)

101 Parr, Kellie Imaginary Friend

102 Parr, Kellie LCP & Mercury

103 Parr, Kellie My Bleeding Heart

104 Parr, Kellie No Time to Pine

105 Parr, Kellie Number

106 Parr, Kellie Run

107 Parr, Kellie Something for the Pain



108 Parr, Kellie Wish

109 Parsons, Gram A Song For You

110 Parsons, Gram/ Harris, Emmylou Luxury Liner

111 Parton, Dolly Jolene

112 Pearl Jam Better Man

113 Pearl Jam Just Breathe

114 Police Every Little Thing

115 Pretenders Middle of the Road

116 Pretenders Stand By You

117 Prine, John / Raitt, Bonnie Angel from Montgomery

118 Raitt, Bonnie I Can't Make You Love Me

119 Raitt, Bonnie / Smithers, Chris Love Me Like a Man

120 Robinson, Smokey Tracks of my Tears

121 Rolling Stones Wild Horses

122 Ronstadt, Linda Blue Bayou

123 Ronstadt, Linda Feels Like Home

124 Ronstadt, Linda Sometimes You Just Can't Win

125 Ronstadt, Linda You're No Good

126 Rowan, Peter Midnight Moonlight

127 Sainte-Marie, Buffy Tall Trees in Georgia

128 Shocked, Michelle When I Grow Up

129 Sinatra, Nancy These Boots are Made for Walkin'

130 Southern Culture on the Skids Daddy was a Preacher

131 Springsteen, Bruce Ghost of Tom Joad

132 Springsteen, Bruce I'm on Fire

133 Stapleton, Chris Tennessee Whiskey

134 Styx Crystal Ball

135 Talking Heads Take Me to the River

136 Thompson, Richard / Raitt, Bonnie Dimming of the Day

137 Traditional House of the Rising Sun

138 Tunstall, KT Black Horse & a Cherry Tree

139 U2 One

140 U2 Who's Gonna Ride Your Wild Horses

141 Velvet Underground What Goes On

142 Walker, Butch Don't Move

143 White, Lari (Ray Charles) Lay Around & Love on You

144 Williams, Hank I Can't Help it if I'm Still in Love With You



145 Williams, Hank Your Cheatin' Heart

146 Williams, Lucinda Can't Let Go

147 Withers, Bill Ain't No Sunshine

148 Young, Neil After the Goldrush

149 Young, Neil Only Love Can Break Your Heart
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